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Incidents and Arrests
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Time

Reported

5:02 PM
8:34 AM

12:59 AM
12:24 AM
4:26 PM
3:20 PM
11:09 PM
1:40 PM
6:06 PM
1:23 PM
5:51 PM
12:20 PM
5:37 PM
10:45 AM
3:04 PM
7:20 AM
2:47 PM
12:49 AM
10:03 PM
7:37 PM
6:19 PM
11:38 AM
11:18 AM
3:26 AM
8:57 PM
8:35 PM
7:57 PM

4:03 PM
11:26 AM
10:14 AM
10:11 AM
3:37 PM

Address

SHOPS WAY

SOUTHWEST CUT /
SHREWSBURY

MAIN ST/ SCHOOL ST
HARRIS AVE
SHOPS WAY

MILK PORRIDGE CIR
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST

MAIN ST
CEDAR HILL ST
WHITNEY ST/ RICE AVE
COOLIDGE CIR
CEDAR HILL ST
HITCHING POST LN
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
HAMILTON RD
OTIS ST
MAIN ST
BARTLETT ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
SOUTH ST

SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST

GREENLAND CIR

CHURCH ST / PLEASANT
(LOWER) ST

LELAND DR
MAIN ST
WASHINGTON ST
HARRIS AVE
BARTLETT ST

Incident Type

Shoplifting
Accident:P.D.

Oper. Under the Influence
Disturbance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance

Fraud
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Hit and Run
Ambulance
Keep The Peace
Disturbance
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Hit and Run

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Ambulance

Oper. Under the Influence

Fraud

Oper. Under the Influence

Ambulance
Ambulance
Warrant Arrest
Ambulance
Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 3/2/2026 7:30:54 AM

Action Taken

Report
Report

Arrest
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Arrest
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Report
Arrest

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
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2600002722 2/27/2026 1:54 PM MAIN ST Disturbance
2600002713 2/27/2026 7:47 AM MACALISTER DR Dog Complaint
2600002690 2/27/2026 1:03 AM SOUTH ST /ALCOTT DR Well Being Check
2600002828 2/28/2026 11:20 PM MAIN ST Oper. Under the Influence
2600002824 2/28/2026 10:45 PM HUDSON ST /DUNIA LN Well Being Check
2600002797 2/28/2026 7:59 PM SOUTHWEST CUT CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
2600002787 2/28/2026 2:37 PM SHOPS WAY Hit and Run
2600002772 2/28/2026 9:34 AM SHOPS WAY Disturbance
2600002771 2/28/2026 7:17 AM CEDAR HILL ST Well Being Check
2600002767 2/28/2026 2:07 AM  WEST MAIN ST/MONROE ST  CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
2600002758 2/28/2026 1:12 AM BELMONT ST Well Being Check
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address
2600002828 02/28/2026 11:35 PM Santis Sanchez,Jose 14 Farmhouse Ln Apt. 20
Israel Marlborough, MA 01752
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

2600002767 02/28/2026 2:11 AM  Moodley,Jason J. 3 Kenda Rd Shrewsbury, MA

01545
Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

90/7/D EQUIPMENT VIOLATION, MISCELLANEOUS MV * c90 §7

90/13B/A ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 1st OFFENSE* c90 §13B
2600002686

02/26/2026 9:27 PM  Stone,Alfred Louis

MA 01532
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

269/10H FIREARM, INTOXICATED LICENSEE CARRY ¢269 §10H
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Report
Other
Spoken To
Arrest
Spoken To
Report
Report
Spoken To
Spoken To
Arrest
Spoken To

Age Race Gender

38WM

44W M

16 Overlook Park Northborough, 79 W M
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89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2600002684 02/26/2026 8:11 PM  Vaillancourt,Paige 106 Main St Douglas, MA 01516 26 W F

Holly
Charges

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

2600002661 02/26/2026 10:17 AM Hores,Jason James 48 Cherry St Hudson, MA 01749 23 WM

Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2600002614 02/25/2026 11:45 AM Rosario 266 Waverley St Framingham, 35WM
Moret,Ibrahim Alexis MA 01702
Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/9D WINDOW OBSTRUCTED/NONTRANSPARENT * c90 §9D
2600002495 02/22/2026 1:02 AM Robert,Nicholas A. 2 Woodview Way Apt. A23 30WM

Hopkinton, MA 01748
Charges

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
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